Phone : (+61) 8 8299 0811
Fax :      (+61) 8 8299 0822
Email:   sales@idam.com.au
Address:
8-10 Laura Avenue St Marys SA 5042
PO Box 333 Melrose Park SA 5039
PVC Pressure Pipe (Solvent Weld Joint)
CODE DIAMETER CLASS Pack Qty
PVC4006 40mm 6 270
PVC5006 50mm 6 175
PVC8006 80mm 6 104
PVC10006 100mm 6 67
PVC15006 150mm 6 33
PVC20006 200mm 6 14
PVC2509 25mm 9 600
PVC3209 32mm 9 300
PVC4009 40mm 9 270
PVC5009 50mm 9 175
PVC8009 80mm 9 104
PVC10009 100mm 9 67
PVC12509 125mm 9 45
PVC15009 150mm 9 33
PVC20009 200mm 9 14
Phone : (+61) 8 8299 0811
Fax :      (+61) 8 8299 0822
Email:   sales@idam.com.au
Address:
8-10 Laura Avenue St Marys SA 5042
PO Box 333 Melrose Park SA 5039
PVC2512 25mm 12 600
PVC3212 32mm 12 300
PVC4012 40mm 12 270
PVC5012 50mm 12 175
PVC8012 80mm 12 104
PVC10012 100mm 12 67
PVC12512 125mm 12 45
PVC15012 150mm 12 33
PVC17712 177mm 12 18
PVC20012 200mm 12 14
PVC1518 15mm 18 600
PVC2018 20mm 18 600
PVC4018 40mm 18 270
PVC5018 50mm 18 145